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Department of Interior SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
: Independence - Liberty - Welfare

District Office of Exit and Entry Permit

No. 551/XC NOTIFICATION

Ty s

To: Mrs. Pham.thi Kim Hoa,
Actually residing at: 983 Tran hung Dao, F5, My tho, Tien Giang,

You and 01 member of your family (under the list of names from the Public
Security of Tien Giang, No. 583 of 9/22/1989, holding the Passport
numbers : 836

837

Issueéd on /  /1989) your names were listed by the Department of Interior
on the list E14/551 in order to transfer it to Department of Foreign Affairs
for the American Government to arrange an interview for consideration of

an Entry Permit. ‘

/89 DCl

If your family needs to know the period of interview and the results of the
consicderation for an Entry Permit, please contact the American Government.

This is for your information.

Ha Noi, December 20, 1989

Chief of the Office of Exit/Entry Permit
(Signed and sealed)
Hoang Liem

Subscribed and sworn to before ’ Translated by:

me this ,)7 rd | a@zm%gbv/‘//?,g/

Dang Dinh Hi
Department of Human Services
Bureau of Refugee Services
1200 Univesrity, Suite D

My Commission expires: /22696;'5751' Des Moines, Iowa 50314




Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: JMav ¢
/

Dear Sir/Madam: NG-U\:‘EN Byl My ypné

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) dka| ] , which the ODP

received on & [ Jar Sl . We regret that the high
volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a2 case already has an LOi, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

\Qﬂ"i‘?

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

opp - 20
(1093a: 12/87)
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REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
Province DINH TUORG
Distriect CHAU THANH
Village DIEU HOA

EXTRACT OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

No s 532 Husband's name 1 NGUYEN HUU NHUAN
Occupation 1 Secretary
Date of birth 12-29-1939
at TAM HIEP (DINH TUONG)
Residence 3 DIEU HOA (DINH TUONG)
Temporary residing at : Inter-Family 74/1 Hamlet 3 Dong Tien,
My Tho
Husband's father name 1 NGUYEN HUU MIEN (Deceased)
Husband's mother name 3+ TRAN THI MUI (Alive)
Wife's name 13 PHAM THI KIM HOA
Occupation 13 Secretary
Date of birth 1 04-13-1939
at TAN 10X (BEN TRE)
Residence DIEU HOA (DINH TUONG)
Temporary residing at i Inter-Family 54/3 Hamlet Binh Thanh,
My Tho.
Wife's father name ¢ PHAM VAN CU (Decessed)
Wife's mother namq 3+ LE THI GIOI (Alive)
Wedding date i1 October the tenth of the year of One thousand
nine hurdred sixty four at 10.00AM
Husband and wife declared to have or not to have established
the marriage contract on date
at .
Extracted from the original
DIEU HOA, 09-10-1971
Civil Official
Signed NGUYEN VAN KIEM & sealed
Subscribed and sworn to before me Translated by 1@ -

this

,Qfdudayf,a—um%a T -

ROTARY PUBLIC

Mv commission expires & /&-

Department of Human Services
J//gj Bureau of Refugee Programs

1200 University Avenue - Suite D
Nes Moines - Iowa 50314
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Frovince DINE TUCNS
Disv»ict SAV STANG
Villare VIN KINM

No t 153

EXTRACT CF ZIRTH

of “he vear of :

VISTNANSSE CIVIL MATTERS

REGISTRATION
Villaze VINE XIM (Dinh Tuors)

LI Pl

19€9,

Firgt a»d las* ra~a of tha ohild NGUYZL PHAY N3OC
Sex Female

Da*a 2 hirth 05-31-194°

Planag of Hi=th Villaga VIN? K7¥
Father's rava . NGUVEN HUU NHEUAN
Oranpation Militarvy man
Res‘dence Vinh Ki=
Votker's n-me PHiv THI ¥IM HOA
Occurmation 1 House wife
Residence : VYink Kim
Legitimate wiTe or sacond ran% Legitimate wiTe

Ex*racted from the origiral
Kim, 02-C£-1571

Civil Cfiser/Prapaver

Signed illecitle % sealed

Sunscrited ard sworn to *e’ore me

this :;ﬂfa_ dzv of 19995

S 2 A

NCTAY PURIIC

¥y commisston ax;:*e;-jd s O6- S;i?

Trarslated bv 1

[tss K
TAMNGTYEN b
Department of Humar Services
Burean of Refuzee Progra-s
12CC Uriversitv Averize - Suite D
Des Yo'nes - Towa 5031%
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: /C  ARPR gL

Dear Sir/Madam:

This 1s to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV eIV THT DCAV(- v /16 2¢9 ’
v '
v ’
which the ODP received on . We regret that

the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving
you a more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done 1in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities, If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

VA,

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

ODP-20
(1093a: 07/89)
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